/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERE

NORTH DAKOTA

CAPITAL CITY SPORTING CLAYS LLC

BISMARCK, ND
6/1/2018
HIT THE CLAYS FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HIT THE

CLAYS FUN SHOOT

20 Attended

CH BRAD MAIER

AAl MARK S SANDNESS
AA2  ZACHARY SCHNEIDER
C1 TIMOTHY | BERHOW
C2 JEFF ESSLER

Cc3 BRUCE LEISETH

D1 MIKE REMBOLDT

D2 CLAYTON MAIER

D3 DOUG REMBOLDT
El JEFFREY R LABER

E2 QUINTON EWER

E3 CHARLES WITTENBERG

LAKE REGION SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC

DEVILS LAKE, ND
6/9/2018
SUPER SPORT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUPER SPORT

11 Attended

CH
RU
SJCH
JRCH

LAKE REGION SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC

BRUCE LEISETH
KEVIN SMITH

TY AWENDER
ORDALE MORSTAD

DEVILS LAKE, ND
6/10/2018
2018 RANDY MYERS 50-50-50

54
52
50
50
45
45
45
45
44
41
41
41

90
85
66
84

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2018 RANDY
MYERS 50-50-50
18 Attended

CH
RU
SJCH
JRCH
LYCH

CAPITAL CITY SPORTING CLAYS LLC

WILLIAM CARSON
ORDALE MORSTAD
TY AWENDER
WILLIAM CARSON
SYDNEY STEFFEN

BISMARCK, ND
6/23/2018
DU SHOOT

45
44
30
45
33

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DU SHOOT

12 Attended

CH ZACHARY SCHNEIDER
C1 BRUCE LEISETH

C2 JEFF ESSLER

Cc3 BRYAN JOCHIM

D1 DOUG REMBOLDT
D2 MIKE REMBOLDT

D3 ROBERT E BLANTON
E1l CHARLES WITTENBERG
E2 CHAD BUTLER

E3 STAN BEIERLE

June 2018 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

44
43
42
39
37
33
28
40
38
37
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